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A REPORT

UGC-HRDC, Goa University conducted its Webinar on MOOCs development and delivery
(Online mode). There were Thirty Seven partidipants attended the course. Participants were
from Goa, West Bengal & Uttar Pradesh.

The Webinar on MOOCs development and delivery. The lecture session was delivered by
Resource person Dr. Kavita Asnani, State Higher Education Council, Directorate of Higher
Education, Goa from 2 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. and it was attended by the participants..

The Course was conducted under the leadership of Director-in-Charge, Prof. Purva G. Hegde
Desai and coordinated by Dr. Ingrid Anne P. Nazareth, Assistant Professor, HRDC, Goa
University. Towards the end of the Webinar on MOOCs development and delivery each
participant expresses their feedback and Question answer session about the course and
sharing of experiences.

Dr. Ingrid Anne P. Nazareth, Assistant Professor, closing remarks and vote of thanks to the
participants.

We are enclosing herewith:

a. Schedule of Webinar on MOOCs development and delivery
b. List of Resource person and topic.
c. Participants details

wy

(Prof. Purva G. Hegde Desai )
In-Charge-Director-UGC-HRDC
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Name of Resource Person

Lecture Topic

Dr. Kavita Asnani

Paradigm shift in Focus of Education
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Participants Details
Sr.No " Name of the College Address ' Phone No. E mail ID of Participants
Participants

1 Dr. Prachi Torney Goa University 9922842447 | prachitorney@unigoa.ac.in
a Ms. Magnolia Miranda | Government College of 09923748469 | magnolia.miranda@gmail.com
Arts, Science and
Commerce, Sanquelim,
. . 7 Goa. ) o _
3 Ms. Ninotchka Mendes | Goa University 9822304497 | ninotchka@unigoa.ac.in
4 Ms. Suman Vasudev Goa College of Home 8849317369 | gsvsumani8@gmail.com
Gosavi Science ,Campal Panaji
Goa.
. 5 Ms. Dviti Dayanand Goa University 07721879883 | dviti@unigoa.ac.in
Mapari
6 Ms. Siddhi Parsekar DCT's Dhempe College of 8830939040 | siddhiparsekar2896@gmail.co
Arts & Science, Miramar- m
Goa.
7 Ms. Priyanka Naik Goa University 8390596757 | priyanka.naik@unigoa.ac.in
8 Prof. Koshy Tharakan | Goa University 9428825995 | koshy@unigoa.ac.in
9 Dr. Poonam Sadekar Goa University 9699439720 | poonam.sadekar@unigoa.ac.i
n
/ C/ 10 | Dr. Lakshangy Suresh | Goa University 9850242826 | lakshangy@unigoa.ac.in ]
Charya
11 Dr. Anna Neena GVM Dr Dada Vaidya 9923247045 | georgeannaneena@gmail.com
George College of Education
. Ponda, Goa.
12 Dr. Pradip Gharami South Calcutta Law 9433230387 | pradippratapkau@gmail.com
College. West Bengal
13 Dr. Kanchanmala B. Goa University kanchanmala@unigoa.ac.in
Deshpande 9421243344
14 Ms. Merville Rodrigues | G. R. Kare College of Law, | 9822184647 merville.rodrigues@vvm.edu.in |
Margao Goa. |
15 Mrs. Meenu Sharma lsmail National Mahila PG | 09018510079 | menusharma009@gmail.com |
College Meerut, Uttar “
Pradesh. 1
16 Ms. Isha Rani Das Vivekananda Mission 8670957514 | isha.rani.das@gmail.com |

Mahavidylaya,
Chaitanyapur, Purba
Medinipur, West Bengal.




Nazareth

Dr.Meghanath Prabhu | Goa Universit 8007390016 | mprabhu@unigoa.ac.in
Ms. Sangeeta R. Tate | Goa University 8600804675 | sangeeta.tate@unigoa.ac.in
19 | DrVaradaS.Damare | Goa University 8830453630, | vdamare@unigoa.ac.in
8669609254
20 Dr. Amrita Kharangate | Goa University 8805088299 | amritakharangate@unigoa.ac.i
n
21 Ms.Mitali Bhate Goa College of Home 09922728848 | medhaub@gmail.com
Science Campal, Panaji
Goa.
22 Mrs.Larissa Rodrigues | Goa College of Home 09763551279 | gchscovidresearch@gmail.co
Science Campal, Panaiji m
Goa.
23 Prof. Mitzi Mukerjie Goa College Of Home 0823291328 | mitzimukerjie@gmail.com
Science Campal ,Panaji
Goa.
24 Ms.Yamini Dalvi G.R.Kare College, Mragao | 09049839788 Yamini.dalvi@vvm.edu.in
Goa
25 Ms.Roopa Mulgaonker | Goa College of Home 07038588353 | mroopa69@gmail.com
Science Campal Panaji
Goa.
26 Dr. Nadisha Coelho Goa College of Home 8805250829 | nadishacoelho@gmail.com
Science Campal Panaiji
e | B SEREE )
27 Dr. Caije Francis Pinto | St. Xavier's College, Goa 9823054798 | caj786@gmail.com
28 Dr. Deepa yadav Smt. Sharda Johari Nagar | +9199362727 mrs.deepayadav@gmail.com—
Palika Kanya 43
Mahavidyalay Kasganj
U.P-
29 Dr.Maria Goretti VVMs Govind ramnath 9881736656 | simoes.morais@vvm.edu.in
Simoes kare college of law Margao
goa B
30 Mr.Swapnil Fadte Goa University 9762311504 | swapnil fadte@unigoa.ac.in
31 Mr. Hanumant H. Goa University 9049083025 | hanumantredkar@unigoa.ac.in |
Redkar ‘
132 Prof. Mahesh Pai Goa College of Home | 9822121176 drmaheshpai@gmail.com
Science Campal Panaji
Goa.
33 Mr.Sunil Kumar Gvm's Dr Dada vaidya 9766446596 | gvm.sunilkumar@gmail.com
college of education,
Ponda
34 Ms.Natasha Maria Goa University 7350755820 | natasha@unigoa.ac.in
Gomes
35 Ms. Kshama D. Goa University 9552806845 | kshama@unigoa.ac.in |
Dharwadkar
36 Ms.Sanika A. Gaonkar | Goa University 7020991932 | chintu.velip@unigoa.ac.in
37 Dr.Ingrid Anne P. Goa University 9404146015 | ingrid@unigoa.ac.in




